
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

10 Night South America Cruise

Ship Silversea Silver Ray
Date Friday, 21 February 2025
Duration 10 nights

From Buenos Aires to Rio De Janeiro
Prices from £738 per person per day

PRICES

Balcony From

£7380 PP

Suite From

£11070 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Fri 21/02/2025 Buenos Aires Embark

Sat 22/02/2025 Buenos Aires Depart: 18:00

Sun 23/02/2025 Montevideo Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:00

Mon 24/02/2025 Punta Del Este Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 25/02/2025 Day At Sea

Wed 26/02/2025 Day At Sea

Thu 27/02/2025 Balneario Camboriu Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Fri 28/02/2025 Ilhabela Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 20:00

Sat 01/03/2025 Rio De Janeiro Arrive: 08:00

Sun 02/03/2025 Rio De Janeiro

Mon 03/03/2025 Rio De Janeiro Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Classic Veranda Suite (CV) £7380 Superior Veranda Suite (SV) £7650

Deluxe Veranda Suite (DX) £8100 Premium Veranda Suite (PV) £8280

Medallion Suite (ME) £11070 Premium Medallion Suite (PM) £12060

Junior Grand Suite (JG) £12600 Junior Grand Suite (J2) £20700

Silver Suite (SL) £13320 Signature Suite (SS) £16740

Master Suite (MS) £17550 Grand Suite (G1) £17820

Owners Suite (O1) £19890 Owners Suite (O2) £26370

Otium Suite (OT) £21600

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


